
 
1 2   Team Scores  
8  1   Kent State 296  279       575  +15 

T1  2   Ohio State 292  288       580  +20 
T4  T3   Arizona 294  287       581  +21 
T4  T3   Virginia 294  287       581  +21 
10  T3   Texas A&M 301  280       581  +21 
T1  6   Florida State  292  295       587  +27 
T6  7   Miami 295  296       591  +31 
T6  8   Oklahoma 295  297       592  +32 
3  9   Penn State  293  303       596  +36 

11  10   Florida 305  292       597  +37 
12  11   Furman  307  300       607  +47 

T13  12   UTSA 309  299       608  +48 
9  13   Old Dominion 300  311       611  +51 

T13  14   South Florida 309  311       620  +60 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Marijosse Navarro  Texas A&M  71  69       140  E   
T2 T2   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  70  71       141  +1   
T2 T2   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  70  71       141  +1   
T25 T2   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  74  67       141  +1   
T47 T5   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  76  67       143  +3   
T16 T5   Allison Harper  Ohio State  73  70       143  +3   
1 T5   Karolina Vlckova *  Florida  69  74       143  +3   

T25 T5   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  74  69       143  +3   
T7 T5   Erin Hawe  Kent State  72  71       143  +3   
T25 10   Kendall Prince  Arizona  74  70       144  +4   
T16 T11   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  73  72       145  +5   
T7 T11   Matilda Castren  Florida State  72  73       145  +5   
T7 T11   Zoe-Beth Brake  Ohio State  72  73       145  +5   
T52 T11   Carlton Kuhlo *  Florida State  77  68       145  +5   
T25 T11   Jessica Vasilic  Arizona  74  71       145  +5   
T16 T11   Courtney Ferguson *  Houston  73  72       145  +5   
T16 T11   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  73  72       145  +5   
T7 T11   Ashley Burke  South Florida  72  73       145  +5   
T16 T11   Delfina Acosta  Miami  73  72       145  +5   
T7 T11   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  72  73       145  +5   
T38 T21   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  75  71       146  +6   
T25 T21   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  74  72       146  +6   
T38 T21   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  75  71       146  +6   
T7 T21   Maggie Neece *  Oklahoma  72  74       146  +6   
T16 T21   Fabiola Arriaga  UTSA  73  73       146  +6   
T7 T21   Taylor Newlin  UTSA  72  74       146  +6   
T5 T21   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  71  75       146  +6   
T25 T28   Laure Castelain  Florida State  74  73       147  +7   
T25 T28   Grace Chung  Penn State  74  73       147  +7   
T25 T28   Valentina Romero  Furman  74  73       147  +7   
T38 T28   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  75  72       147  +7   
T16 T28   Alex Milan  Florida State  73  74       147  +7   
T7 T28   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  72  75       147  +7   
T25 T28   Daniela Darquea  Miami  74  73       147  +7   
T38 T35   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  75  73       148  +8   
T7 T35   Stephanie Carlozzi  Furman  72  76       148  +8   
T47 T35   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  76  72       148  +8   
T38 T38   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  75  74       149  +9   
T2 T38   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  70  79       149  +9   
T38 T38   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  75  74       149  +9   
T38 T38   Elizabeth Haycock  Old Dominion  75  74       149  +9   
T52 T42   Briana Mao  Virginia  77  73       150  +10   
T25 T42   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  74  76       150  +10   
T60 T44   Chelsea Mocio  Texas A&M  79  72       151  +11   

T16 T44   Anna Sophia Bohmer  Florida State  73  78       151  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T44   Christina Vosters  Penn State  74  77       151  +11   
T38 T44   Wanasa Zhou  Arizona  75  76       151  +11   
T16 T48   Maria Torres  Florida  73  79       152  +12   
T47 T48   Portland Rosen  Virginia  76  76       152  +12   
T67 T50   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  81  72       153  +13   
T65 T50   Taylor Totland  Furman  80  73       153  +13   
T65 T50   Elcin Ulu  Florida  80  73       153  +13   
T60 T50   Manon Gidali *  Arizona  79  74       153  +13   
T76 T54   Katie Mitchell  Florida  82  72       154  +14   
T60 T54   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  79  75       154  +14   
T25 T54   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  74  80       154  +14   
T67 T54   Taylor Kim  Kent State  81  73       154  +14   
T38 T54   Gemma Fuster  Old Dominion  75  79       154  +14   
59 T59   Brogan Townend  UTSA  78  77       155  +15   

T52 T59   Nicole Autrique  South Florida  77  78       155  +15   
T52 T59   Rika Park  Miami  77  78       155  +15   
T67 T59   Raegan Bremer *  Houston  81  74       155  +15   
T52 T63   Ursa Orehek *  Florida  77  79       156  +16   
T47 T63   Kailey Walsh  Miami  76  80       156  +16   
T47 T63   Charlotte Hindmoor  Old Dominion  76  80       156  +16   
T25 T63   Kimberley Bradbury  Old Dominion  74  82       156  +16   
T52 67   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Oklahoma  77  80       157  +17   
T76 T68   Sarah Schober  Florida  82  76       158  +18   
T60 T68   Michelle Pilo  South Florida  79  79       158  +18   
T67 T68   Jan Chanpalangsri *  Ohio State  81  77       158  +18   
T67 T71   Laura DeMarco  Furman  81  78       159  +19   
T67 T71   Rachel Walker  Old Dominion  81  78       159  +19   
T52 T73   Catherine Herrera  Penn State  77  83       160  +20   
T60 T73   Kaira Martin *  Virginia  79  81       160  +20   
T67 75   Lucy Robson *  South Florida  81  80       161  +21   
T67 T76   Erin Selfridge  South Florida  81  81       162  +22   
80 T76   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  86  76       162  +22   

T76 T76   Elyse Archambault *  Penn State  82  80       162  +22   
T67 79   Aubrie Street  Furman  81  82       163  +23   
81 80   Chelsea Bretcher  UTSA  89  76       165  +25   
79 81   Anna Hancock  South Florida  85  85       170  +30   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

SunTrust Gator Women's Invite
Mark Bostick GC at U of Florida

Gainesville, BRM
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 



SunTrust Gator Women's Invite
Mark Bostick GC at U of Florida

Gainesville, BRM
SunTrust Gator Women's Golf Invite 

Dates: Mar 14 - Mar 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kent State 296 279 575
T2 Natalie Goodson (4) 74 67 141

T5 Erin Hawe (2) 72 71 143

T5 Jennifer Ha (3) 74 69 143

T35 Wad Phaewchimplee (1) 76 72 148

T54 Taylor Kim (5) 81 73 154

2 Ohio State 292 288 580
T5 Allison Harper (3) 73 70 143

T11 Jessica Porvasnik (1) 73 72 145

T11 Zoe-Beth Brake (2) 72 73 145

T35 Katja Pogacar (4) 75 73 148

T54 Claudia Lim (5) 74 80 154

T3 Arizona 294 287 581
10 Kendall Prince (2) 74 70 144

T11 Jessica Vasilic (4) 74 71 145

T21 Lindsey Weaver (1) 75 71 146

T21 Andrea Vilarasau (5) 71 75 146

T44 Wanasa Zhou (3) 75 76 151

T3 Texas A&M 301 280 581
1 Marijosse Navarro (1) 71 69 140

T5 Katerina Ruzickova (2) 76 67 143

T28 Bianca Fabrizio (5) 75 72 147

T44 Chelsea Mocio (4) 79 72 151

T50 Andrea Jonama (3) 81 72 153

T3 Virginia 294 287 581
T2 Elizabeth Brightwell (4) 70 71 141

T11 Lauren Coughlin (3) 73 72 145

T21 Lauren Diaz-Yi (1) 75 71 146

T42 Briana Mao (5) 77 73 150

T48 Portland Rosen (2) 76 76 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Florida State 292 295 587
T11 Matilda Castren (1) 72 73 145

T28 Laure Castelain (3) 74 73 147

T28 Alex Milan (4) 73 74 147

T44 Anna Sophia Bohmer (5) 73 78 151

T54 Lydia Gumm (2) 79 75 154

7 Miami 295 296 591
T11 Delfina Acosta (2) 73 72 145

T11 Leticia Ras-Anderica (5) 72 73 145

T28 Daniela Darquea (1) 74 73 147

T59 Rika Park (4) 77 78 155

T63 Kailey Walsh (3) 76 80 156

8 Oklahoma 295 297 592
T21 Alexandra Kaui (4) 74 72 146

T28 Anne Tanguay (1) 72 75 147

T38 Emily Collins (3) 75 74 149

T42 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (2) 74 76 150

67 Kaitlyn Rohrback (5) 77 80 157

9 Penn State 293 303 596
T28 Grace Chung (4) 74 73 147

T38 Katlyn Elliott (2) 75 74 149

T38 Ellen Ceresko (3) 70 79 149

T44 Christina Vosters (1) 74 77 151

T73 Catherine Herrera (5) 77 83 160

10 Florida 305 292 597
T2 Camilla Hedberg (3) 70 71 141

T48 Maria Torres (1) 73 79 152

T50 Elcin Ulu (5) 80 73 153

T54 Katie Mitchell (4) 82 72 154

T68 Sarah Schober (2) 82 76 158

11 Furman 307 300 607
T28 Valentina Romero (3) 74 73 147

T35 Stephanie Carlozzi (1) 72 76 148

T50 Taylor Totland (2) 80 73 153

T71 Laura DeMarco (5) 81 78 159

79 Aubrie Street (4) 81 82 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 UTSA 309 299 608
T21 Fabiola Arriaga (2) 73 73 146

T21 Taylor Newlin (3) 72 74 146

T59 Brogan Townend (1) 78 77 155

T76 Aimee Ponte (5) 86 76 162

80 Chelsea Bretcher (4) 89 76 165

13 Old Dominion 300 311 611
T38 Elizabeth Haycock (3) 75 74 149

T54 Gemma Fuster (4) 75 79 154

T63 Kimberley Bradbury (1) 74 82 156

T63 Charlotte Hindmoor (5) 76 80 156

T71 Rachel Walker (2) 81 78 159

14 South Florida 309 311 620
T11 Ashley Burke (2) 72 73 145

T59 Nicole Autrique (1) 77 78 155

T68 Michelle Pilo (5) 79 79 158

T76 Erin Selfridge (4) 81 81 162

81 Anna Hancock (3) 85 85 170

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Karolina Vlckova (Florida) 69 74 143

T11 Carlton Kuhlo (Florida State ) 77 68 145

T11 Courtney Ferguson (Houston) 73 72 145

T21 Maggie Neece (Oklahoma) 72 74 146

T50 Manon Gidali (Arizona) 79 74 153

T59 Raegan Bremer (Houston) 81 74 155

T63 Ursa Orehek (Florida) 77 79 156

T68 Jan Chanpalangsri (Ohio State) 81 77 158

T73 Kaira Martin (Virginia) 79 81 160

75 Lucy Robson (South Florida) 81 80 161

T76 Elyse Archambault (Penn State ) 82 80 162
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